L16000056032

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
, (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·
	WI TOO	





000283270540

03/14/16--01011--008 **130.00

FILED
16 MAR 14 PH 3: 04
SECRETARY OF SIME

1/#

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	Mike's Place-Furniture, Mattres	sses & Collectibles, LLC
SUBJEC		of Limited Liability Company
The encl	losed Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:
	Michael Zelnar	
		Name of Person
	Mike's Place	
		Firm/Company
	7404 Oakmont Drive	
		Address
	Lake Worth, Florida 33467	
	lynellezelnar@bellsouth.net	City/State and Zip Code
	<u> </u>	e used for future annual report notification)
For further	r information concerning this matter,	please call:
	Michael Zelnar	561 602-3074 at ()
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount	<u>:</u>
]\$ 125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of State	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division of Corporations

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:			FILED 16 MAR 14 PM 3: 04
				10 MAR 14 PM 3: NI.
	e, Mattresses & Collec			TALL STARY OF CHASE
(Must end v	with the words "Limited	d Liability Con	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") TELAMASSEE FLORIDA
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ldress of the principal o	office of the Lir	nited Liability Company is	
Princips	al Office Address:		Mailing A	ddress:
7306 Lake Worth Ros	ad		7404 Oakmont Drive	
Lake Woth, Florida 3	33467		Lake Worth, Florida 3340	57
The name and the Florida street a	Tara Ashburn	Name		-
	4325 Oak Terrace Dr	rive		
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	OT acceptable)	-
	Greenacres	Florida	33463	_
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered a lace designated in this certificate, urther agree to comply with the pro in familiar with and accept the obl	I hereby accept the app ovisions of all statutes re ligations of my position	ointment as reg elating to the pi as registered at	istered agent and agree to c oper and complete perform	act in this capacity. I nance of my duties, and I
		(CONTINU	ED)	

Page 1 of 2

Title:		thorized to manage and control the Lin	16 MAR 14 PM 3: 04
	Authorized Member	Manie and Address.	ST 22 PM 3: 04
"MGR" = M	anager		SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE FLORIDA
<u>AMBR</u>		Michael Zelnar	MELAHASSEE FLIPPING
		7404 Oakmont Drive Lake Worth, FL 33467	TOMUM
		Lake Word, I.E. 33407	
MGR		Lynelle Zelnar	
		7404 Oakmont Drive	
		Lake Worth, FL 33467	
			
			
		-	
	ent if necessary)		
TICLE V: Effective date is date of filing.) te: If the date inse	ve date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spe	ecific and cannot be more than five be neet the applicable statutory filing requ	usiness days prior to or 90 days
TICLE V: Effective date is date of filing.) te: If the date insert document's effective transcript of the date insert document's effective transcript of the date insert document's effective transcript of the date insert date in the da	ve date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spe rted in this block does not m ive date on the Department of	ecific and cannot be more than five be neet the applicable statutory filing requ	usiness days prior to or 90 days
TICLE V: Effective date is date of filing.) te: If the date insert document's effection of the transfer of transfer of the transfer of transfe	ve date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spected in this block does not mive date on the Department of provisions, if any. SIGNATURE:	ecific and cannot be more than five be neet the applicable statutory filing requ of State's records.	usiness days prior to or 90 days
TICLE V: Effective date is date of filing.) te: If the date insert document's effection of the process of the p	ve date, if other than the date listed, the date must be spected in this block does not mive date on the Department of provisions, if any. SIGNATURE:	neet the applicable statutory filing requor State's records.	usiness days prior to or 90 days uirements, this date will not be lis
TICLE V: Effective date is date of filing.) te: If the date insert document's effective TICLE VI: Other page 1	ve date, if other than the date listed, the date must be specified in this block does not make the date on the Department of provisions, if any. Signature of a menution of this document is executed a make that any false	ecific and cannot be more than five be neet the applicable statutory filing requ of State's records.	usiness days prior to or 90 days uirements, this date will not be list the second of t
FICLE V: Effective date is date of filing.) te: If the date insert document's effective of the property of th	ve date, if other than the date listed, the date must be specified in this block does not make the date on the Department of provisions, if any. Signature of a menution of this document is executed a make that any false	mber or an authorized representatived in accordance with section 605.020 information submitted in a document	usiness days prior to or 90 days uirements, this date will not be list the second of t

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)